Karta katalogowa

Ziaczka przejsciowa

- przytacze lutowane, gwint R
wyposazenie

Wielokat

nr wzoru 94243G

nr kat. 121 228

Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Gwint zewnetrzny

Wymiar Z

r N I Qo

Dtugosc¢
Rozmiar klucza 5 RK
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

3b3add926d201443d9156f55a1f105b74b3d9401

28
Yo
18 mm
37 mm
32 mm
62,859
49,728 cm?®

braz
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